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Attorney General, Colorado

California Emergency Management Agency

JUDICARY COURTS OF THE STATE OF 
MINNESOTA

Louisiana Department of Justice

Public Defender Services

Wisconsin Office of Justice Assistance

CO

CA

MN

LA

CT

WI

 $1,208,077.00

 $2,239,121.00

 $658,348.00

 $1,152,958.00

 $1,392,176.00

 $778,329.00

Legal Name StateAward Amount

 $7,429,009.00Total Amount Awarded:

NIJ FY 11 Post Conviction DNA Testing Assistance Program

National Institute of Justice

National Institute of Justice

National Institute of Justice

National Institute of Justice

National Institute of Justice

National Institute of Justice

Program Office

 6 Number of Awards :

 $7,429,009.00Grand Total Award Amount: 6 Grand Total Award Count:

As of 09/30/2011

OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State
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NIJ FY 11 Post Conviction DNA Testing Assistance 
Program

NIJ FY 11 Post Conviction DNA Testing Assistance 
Program

NIJ FY 11 Post Conviction DNA Testing Assistance 
Program

NIJ FY 11 Post Conviction DNA Testing Assistance 
Program

NIJ FY 11 Post Conviction DNA Testing Assistance 
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